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              GATEMODE YD3082EESA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  GATEMODE
                

 Package
 SOP-8

 Description
 
                transceiver 1Mbps 1/1 SOP-8  RS-485/RS-422 ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2297
                      	$ 1.15
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1938
                      	$ 9.69
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1763
                      	$ 26.45
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1606
                      	$ 80.30
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.1115
                      	$ 278.75
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.1089
                      	$ 544.50



 
              In Stock: 71170
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  